
{ 36 }

Student/Faculty Ratio and Average Class Size by College
Fall 2019

Source:  IR Extract Files

*FTE Students Taught/ FTE Faculty, FTE Students is based on 15/12 hours enrolled.

13:1

36:1

23:1

27:1

15:1

20:1

27.0

40.9

19.4

24.7

30.2

28.3

14.0

31.6

16.7

14.9

14.8

17.0

3.8

15.2

8.8

6.4

4.6

6.3

Arts, Humanities & Social SciencesArts, Humanities & Social Sciences

BusinessBusiness

Education

Nursing & Health SciencesNursing & Health Sciences

Science & TechnologyScience & Technology

UniversityUniversity

Student/Faculty
Ratio*

Lower LevelLower Level Upper LevelUpper Level   Graduate LevelGraduate Level College/DivisionCollege/Division

Average Class Size


