Student/Faculty Ratio and Average Class Size by College Fall 2019



College/Division	Student/Faculty Ratio*	Average Class Size		
		Lower Level	Upper Level	Graduate Level
Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	13:1	27.0	14.0	3.8
Business	36:1	40.9	31.6	15.2
Education	23:1	19.4	16.7	8.8
Nursing & Health Sciences	27:1	24.7	14.9	6.4
Science & Technology	15:1	30.2	14.8	4.6
University	20:1	28.3	17.0	6.3

Source: IR Extract Files

^{*}FTE Students Taught/ FTE Faculty, FTE Students is based on 15/12 hours enrolled.